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SALPAUSSELAN KISAT
LAHDESSA 14.3.- 16.3. 2003

Kansainvalinen miesten 15 km hiihto (vapaa) M-Cup
International Cross Country Men 15 km (free) W-cup

Nimi

Name

Fredriksson
Bauer

Piller Cottrer
Teichmann
Sommerfeldt
Hoffmann
Zorzi
Schluetter

di Centa
Vittoz
Hofstad
Angerer
Elofsson
Koukal
Vilissov
Isometsa
Freeman
Filbrich

Schwienbacher

Skjeldal
Batory
Mae
Botvinov
Repo
Kanamaru
Taipale
Yl6nen
Swenson
Brink
Jonnier
Kozu
Ohtonen
Andersen
Denisov
Mantyla
Burgermeister
Virolainen
Bjervig

di Santo
Pietila
Kattilakoski
Mechler

Mathias
Lukas
Pietro
Axel
Rene
Christian
Cristian
Andreas
Giorgio
Vincent
Tore Ruud
Tobias
Per
Martin
Vladimir
Jari

Kris
Jens
Freddy
Kristen
lvan
Jaak
Mikhail
Sami
Tomio
Kuisma
Petri
Carl
Jorgen
Emmanuel
Masaaki
Olli
Remi
Vitaly
Jukka-Pekka
Reto
Roman
Espen
Biagio
Sami
Teemu
Patrik

Lahti 16.3.2003

Kansallisuus
Nationality

SWE
CZE
ITA
GER
GER
AUT
ITA
GER
ITA
FRA
NOR
GER
SWE
CZE
RUS
FIN
USA
GER
ITA
NOR
SVK
EST
AUT
FIN
JPN
FIN
FIN
USA
SWE
FRA
JPN
FIN
NOR
RUS
FIN
SuUl
BLR
NOR
ITA
FIN
FIN
SuUl

Aika
Time

36,14,0
36,23,1
36,31,6
36,54,2
36,56,4
36,57,9
36,59,2
37,02,8
37,05,1
37,05,9
37,18,1
37,20,4
37,21,0
37,22,1
37,25,2
37,26,1
37,27,2
37,34,6
37,34,7
37,36,4
37,40,9
37,50,2
37,50,4
37,53,1
37,53,2
37,56,1
37,58,7
38,02,0
38,05,7
38,11,6
38,16,4
38,18,3
38,20,0
38,21,6
38,23,9
38,25,9
38,27,7
38,30,3
38,31,3
38,33,7
38,36,9
38,41,3
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Aukland
Gutierrez
Goring
Johnson
Veerpalu
Saracco
Andresen
Kallunki
Dolidowitsch
Lallukka
Ossinkine
Kohonen
Hasler
Petukhov
Novikov
Alsgaard
Ruiz
Ratilainen
Checchi
Noutrikhine
Vilarrubla
Pekkala
Passeron
Rousselet
Michl
Narusk
Morko
Magali
Chauvet
Grey
Aschwanden
Juhola
Nousiainen
Rokkanen
Hyvarinen
Kurunmaki
Kostner
Riipinen
Heikkinen
Yamagishi
Onda
Jefferies
Klessen
Bjonviken
Dahl

Anders
Juan J.
Franz
Andrew
Andrus
Cristian
Jan Egqil
Pasi
Sergei
Jukka
Dmitri
Johannes
Markus
Alexei
Serguei
Thomas
Diego
Jouni
Valerio
Andrei
Vicente
Jukka
Stephane
Alexandre
Petr

Priit
Juha

Jiri
Benoit
George
Wilhelm
Mauno
Ville
Tommi
Kalle
Veli-Pekka
Florian
Hannu
Matti
Osamu
Yuichi
Chris
Dirk

Tore

Jon Kristian

NOR
SPA
GER
USA
EST
ITA
NOR
FIN
BLR
FIN
RUS
FIN
LIE
RUS
RUS
NOR
SPA
FIN
ITA
RUS
SPA
FIN
FRA
FRA
CZE
EST
FIN
CZE
FRA
CAN
SuUl
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
ITA
FIN
FIN
JPN
JPN
CAN
GER
NOR
NOR

38,41,3
38,47,5
38,48,3
38,48,9
38,50,2
38,53,4
38,56,2
39,00,6
39,01,6
39,01,9
39,04,4
39,04,7
39,06,8
39,11,4
39,14,3
39,14,8
39,15,8
39,16,0
39,16,5
39,21,3
39,24,0
39,24,5
39,25,3
39,26,9
39,30,8
39,35,8
39,36,7
39,39,1
39,47,9
39,48,1
39,49,6
40,00,5
40,01,0
40,07,2
40,08,1
40,08,1
40,10,0
40,19,1
40,43,5
40,45,7
40,47,2
41,00,3
41,00,8
41,10,6
41,17,0



